
Official Results

8. World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 24-30, 2019

Discus Throw M65 (1)
Judge: ŁOJKO Tomasz

Klaus Liedtke GER Oer-Erkenschwick, 07-08-17WORLD RECORD MASTERS (65) 59.75

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

GROUP 1
Start:  19-03-27  09:40:00

End: 19-03-27  10:09:00

1 841 Lembit TALPSEPP M65 42.41  SB   Estonia

2 928 Reima OINAANOJA M65 41.87  SB   Finland

3 2706 Gheorghe ZELENTOV M65 38.32     Moldova

4 305 William PEARSON M65 33.90     Canada

5 2573 Sergey KLIMOV M65 30.95     Kazakhstan

6 3340 Zygmunt MICHALSKI M65 28.52     Poland

7 4136 James Manuel BARNES M65 25.49     United States of America

8 2496 Virginio SOFFIENTINI M65 24.31     Italy

9 122 Wolfram HEIDINGER M65 23.93     Austria

10 4332 Richard WATSON M65 23.34     United States of America

11 3642 Jerzy TRESCHER M65 19.84     Poland

3880 Pino PILOTTO M65 DNS     Switzerland

I II III IV V VI

40.46 42.41 39.49 x x xLembit TALPSEPP

39.49 41.87 x x x xReima OINAANOJA

38.32 x xGheorghe ZELENTOV

30.31 33.90 31.57William PEARSON

28.69 30.95 26.94Sergey KLIMOV

27.79 28.52 25.58Zygmunt MICHALSKI

20.54 20.59 25.49James Manuel BARNES

21.15 x 24.31Virginio SOFFIENTINI

23.93 21.84 23.05Wolfram HEIDINGER

23.34 x 22.65Richard WATSON

x 19.84 19.23Jerzy TRESCHER

Pino PILOTTO

GROUP 2
Start:  19-03-27  10:30:00

End: 19-03-27  11:35:00

1 2637 Aldis PUTNS M65 45.17     Latvia

2 4002 Ake RUUS M65 45.13  SB   Sweden

3 1685 Siegfried GREINER M65 44.05  SB   Germany

4 447 Gryc MILOŠ M65 43.52     Czech Republic

5 3228 Waclaw KRANKOWSKI M65 42.83  SB   Poland

6 3118 Kazimierz JANKOWSKI M65 41.69     Poland

7 923 Jouko NIKULA M65 40.23     Finland
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8 850 Keijo AALTONEN M65 40.18     Finland

9 1875 Herbert MUSSINGHOFF M65 39.05     Germany

10 756 FLORIT Antonio PIÑA M65 38.63     Spain

11 4267 Joseph MYERS M65 38.41     United States of America

12 2788 HOOFT Jgf VAN M65 38.22     Netherlands

1802 Walter KUEHNDEL M65 NM     Germany

I II III IV V VI

45.17 45.06 44.91 x 43.44 xAldis PUTNS

44.75 43.45 44.84 45.13 43.64 xAke RUUS

39.24 41.76 44.05 40.88 40.77 xSiegfried GREINER

x x 42.37 41.75 42.04 43.52Gryc MILOŠ

39.18 42.83 x x 39.92 42.12Waclaw KRANKOWSKI

36.36 41.69 x x x xKazimierz JANKOWSKI

40.23 x xJouko NIKULA

x 37.10 40.18Keijo AALTONEN

33.02 39.05 36.24Herbert MUSSINGHOFF

x 38.63 34.38FLORIT Antonio PIÑA

38.41 x xJoseph MYERS

x 38.22 33.08HOOFT Jgf VAN

x x xWalter KUEHNDEL
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Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

1 GROUP 2 Aldis PUTNS M65 Latvia 45.171     

2 GROUP 2 Ake RUUS M65 Sweden 45.132  SB   

3 GROUP 2 Siegfried GREINER M65 Germany 44.053  SB   

4 GROUP 2 Gryc MILOŠ M65 Czech Republic 43.524     

5 GROUP 2 Waclaw KRANKOWSKI M65 Poland 42.835  SB   

6 GROUP 1 Lembit TALPSEPP M65 Estonia 42.411  SB   

7 GROUP 1 Reima OINAANOJA M65 Finland 41.872  SB   

8 GROUP 2 Kazimierz JANKOWSKI M65 Poland 41.696     

9 GROUP 2 Jouko NIKULA M65 Finland 40.237     

10 GROUP 2 Keijo AALTONEN M65 Finland 40.188     

11 GROUP 2 Herbert MUSSINGHOFF M65 Germany 39.059     

12 GROUP 2 FLORIT Antonio PIÑA M65 Spain 38.6310     

13 GROUP 2 Joseph MYERS M65 United States of America 38.4111     

14 GROUP 1 Gheorghe ZELENTOV M65 Moldova 38.323     

15 GROUP 2 HOOFT Jgf VAN M65 Netherlands 38.2212     

16 GROUP 1 William PEARSON M65 Canada 33.904     

17 GROUP 1 Sergey KLIMOV M65 Kazakhstan 30.955     

18 GROUP 1 Zygmunt MICHALSKI M65 Poland 28.526     

19 GROUP 1 James Manuel BARNES M65 United States of America 25.497     

20 GROUP 1 Virginio SOFFIENTINI M65 Italy 24.318     

21 GROUP 1 Wolfram HEIDINGER M65 Austria 23.939     

22 GROUP 1 Richard WATSON M65 United States of America 23.3410     

23 GROUP 1 Jerzy TRESCHER M65 Poland 19.8411     

GROUP 2 Walter KUEHNDEL M65 Germany NM     

GROUP 1 Pino PILOTTO M65 Switzerland DNS     

  Note:

SB -Season Best
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